

Ref: SEC/SE/2019-20 Date: November 27, 2019,

Scrip Code: NSE - DABUR, BSE - 500096

To, Corporate Relation Department BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor Plot No. C/1, G Block Bandra – Kurla Complex Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051

<u>Sub: Submission of information under SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 (2) (b) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copy of Form C informing the details of transaction done by Designated Persons of the Company, in equity shares of the Company.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Dabur India Limited

(A K Jain)

Executive VP (Finance) and Company Secretary

Encl: as above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Categor		acquis	ties held pr sition/ disp	Securities acquired/ Disposed						Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of appointment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition, disposal (on market,	
Address with contact nos.	Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)		ty g s, No. ar its, sharel ible ures	nd % of nolding	Securi eg Si Warr Conve Deber	e of ty (for hares, ants, ertible ntures c.)		value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	(for e	rity eg es, ants, ritble tures			From	То	Date of intimation to company	public/ rights/ preferentia offer / off market/ Inter setransfer ESOPs etc.
Name: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt. Ltd. PAN: AAACR0354B DIN: N/A Address: 4th Floor, Punjabi Bhawan, 10 Rouse Avenue, New Delhi 110002, Delhi, Delhi, India, 110002 Contact: 01171206105	Promoter	Equity 1	.57600429	8.92 %	Equity	6500 2	986	750.00	Acquisition (Purchase)	Equity	1576	06929	8.92	22/11/2019	22/11/2019	26/11/2019	Through Stock Exchange

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Tradi						
Type of	Contract		Buy		Sell	Exchange on which the trade was	
contract		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed	
NIL			NIL		NIL	NSE	

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

RATNA COMMERCIAL ENTERPRISES PVT. LTD.

Name & Signature: Ratna Commercial Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.

Designation: Promoter (Dabur India Limited)

Date: 26/11/2019

Place: Delhi

Authorized Signatory/Director

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Category of person	000000000000000000000000000000000000000		prior to sposal	Secui	rities a	ıcq	uired/	Disposed			eld post disposal	Date of ap advice/ acc shares/ sale spe	quisition of e of shares		Mode of acquisition/ disposal (on market/
1	(Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Securit (for eg. Shares Warrant	y , No. ts, shar	and % of eholding	I II		lo.	Value	Transaction Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of Securit (for eg Shares Warran Converit Debentu etc.)	y , No ts, shi	. and % of areholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	public/ rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter setransfer, ESOPs etc.)
Name: Byas Anand PAN: ACTPA1884H	Employee				Equity	1000	45	55500.	Disposal (Esop)							Through Stock Exchange
DIN: N/A Address: 97 Samachar Apartments, Mayur Vihar Phase-1 Extension, Delhi, Delhi, Delhi, India	Employee	Equity	10800	0.00 %	Equity	1000	00 46	55450.	Disposal (Esop)	Equity	7500	0.00%	19/11/2019	26/11/2019		Through Stock Exchange
Delhi, Delhi, India, 110091 Contact: 01122744297	Employee				Equity	1300	61	14354.	OO Disposal (Esop)							Through Stock Exchange

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Tradir							
T6	Contract		Buy		Sell	Exchange on which the trade was		
Type of Contract contract specifications		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed		
	NIL		NIL		NIL	BSE		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Byas Anand
Designation: AGM - Corp. Communication (Pabur India Limited)
Date: 26/11/2019

Date: 26/11/2019 Place: Delhi

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) - Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Dabur India Limited

ISIN of the company: INE016A01026

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Category of person	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal			Securities acquired/ Disposed					sed	Securities held post acquisition/ disposal			Date of appointment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify			Mode of acquisition, disposal (on market,
Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & Address with contact nos	(Promoters/ KMP/ Directors/ Immediate relative to/ others etc.)	Type of Securi (for eg Share: Warran Converti Debentu etc.)	ty s, Na ts, sha	, and % of areholding	1	rity eg es, ints, rtible tures	lo.	Value	Transa Type (Sali Pled Revo	Buy/ e/ ge/ ke/	(for eg Shares	ty ;- s, N its, si	lo. and % ol hareholding	From	То	Date of intimation to company	nreferentia
Name: Rehan Hasan PAN: AALPH3987N DIN: N/A Address: A15/5, Doktarlar sitesi, Bosna	Employee	Equity	56500	0.00 %	Equity	2000	93	10000.	CHIII .	oosal ale)		5356	0.00.1%	21/21/2016	23/11/2010	26/11/2010	Through Stock Exchange
Bollvari Uskudar, Istanbul, Istanbul, Turkey, 34680 Contact: +905301506613	Employee	equity	30300	0.00 %	Equity	2000	94	2000.	an ·	oosal ile)	Equity	3230	0.00 %	21/11/2019	22/11/2019	20/11/2019	Through Stock Exchange

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Tradi							
Type of	Contract		Buy		Sell	Exchange on which the trade was		
contract	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed		
NIL NIL			NIL		NIL	NSE		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Rehan Hasan

Designation: Business Manager (Hobi Kozmetik A.S.)

Date: 26/11/2019 Place: Istanbul Alm.